20 40 60
Vertex z (cm)

Vertex z (cm)

ged vertices (um)

< O x> for mer

—400|

o

200

600

800

o
(=]
0O

Ny
TITT T T T

50 5 10 15 20

Vertex z (cm)

D
D
D

M0
éM‘Wron %
M—V000I R000000001

Id

Global

CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ RECO

20 40 60
Vertex z (cm)

0

20 40 60
Vertex z (cm)

000
g

N
2 500

0 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

or merged vertices (um)

f

A
N_
fte]
V—

Ratiq

N
o

150

100

]
(@]

...... L
..... P
..... T

510 15 20

500
400}
300
200
100]

o

100
200
300
400

500

0

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


